Home | Contact Us | About Aavid
     ---Useful Links---
  Search by part #
Browse Products
-By Device-
-By Product Line-
-Attachment Methods-
-Interface Materials-
-Accessories-
  Useful Links
  MSDS Safety Sheets
  How to Order?
  Find Sales Rep
  Find Distributor
  Sample Request
  Quote Request
  Catalog Request
  Building a Part #
  Part # Cross Ref
Products | The Max Clip System� | Search Results
Max Clip System�
Max Clips
Part Number: CLP212G
Clip over edge
Force: 21 N [4.7 lbs]
Width: 10 mm [0.39 in]
Thickness: 0.5 mm [0.02 in]
Part Number: CLP212MG
Clip over edge
Force: 36 N [8.1 lbs]
Width: 15 mm [0.59 in]
Thickness: 0.6 mm [0.02 in]
Part Number: CLP212PG
Clip over edge
Force: 21 N [4.7 lbs]
Width: 10 mm [0.39 in]
Thickness: 0.5 mm [0.02 in]
Part Number: CLP212SG
Clip over edge
Force: 20 N [4.5 lbs]
Width: 7 mm [0.28 in]
Thickness: 0.5 mm [0.02 in]
Part Number: CLP212TG
Clip over edge
Force: 34 N [7.6 lbs]
Width: 10 mm [0.39 in]
Thickness: 0.6 mm [0.02 in]